Series Model Image Stirring
Position Display Work plate
Size
Max.
Heating
Temp.
Max. stirring
quantity[H2O] Page
550 series
MS7-H550-Pro 1 LCD 184x184mm 550°C 20L P.58
MS7-H550-S 1 LED 184x184mm 550°C 10L P.58
380 series MS-H380-Pro 1 LCD 140x140mm 380°C 20L P.64
340 series
MS-H-ProT
(with timer)
1 LCD φ135mm 340°C 20L P.60
MS-H-ProA 1 LCD φ135mm 340°C 20L P.62
MS-H-Pro+ 1 LCD φ135mm 340°C 20L P.60
MS-H-S 1 Scale φ135mm 340°C 20L P.60
MS-H340-S 4 LCD φ135mm 340°C
10L for single
position
P.65
280 series MS-H280-Pro 1 LED φ135mm 280°C 3L P.63
120 series MS-H-S10 10 Scale 180x450mm 120°C 0.4Lx10 P.66
Magnetic hotplate stirrers are used for low viscosity liquids or solid mixing, widely used in chemical synthesis, physical and
chemical analysis, bio-pharmaceuticals etc. DLAB provides different series, heating range covers from 120°C-550°C:
Magnetic Hotplate Stirrers:
54
M
ag
n
etic H
o
tp
late Stirrers
Image Model Stirring
Position Display Work plate
Size
Max. Stirring
Quantity[H2O] Page
MS7-S 1 Scale 184x184mm 10L P.71
MS-S 1 Scale φ135mm 20L P.71
MS6-Pro 1 LCD 140x140mm 5L P.71
MS-PA 1 LED φ135mm 3L P72
MS-PB 1 Scale φ135mm 3L P.72
EcoStir-Square plate 1 Scale 120x115mm 1.5L P.75
EcoStir-Round plate 1 Scale φ120mm 1.5L P.74
FlatSpin 1 -- φ90mm 0.8L P.74
MS-M-S10 10 Scale 180x450mm 0.4Lx10 P.73
Image Model Display Work plate
Size
Max. Heating
Temp. Page